
LYNX CROSS COUNTRY - 2020

HIGH SCHOOL

9/25/2020

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

CC @ Watertown Inv Away 4:00 PM

Thursday, August 13, 2020 CC First Practice Home

Friday, August 28, 2020 CC @ O'Gorman Invite (Pasley Park) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday, September 3, 2020 CC vs Brookings/Mitchell/Yankton @ BV Home 6:30 PM

Saturday, September 12, 2020 CC Lynx Invite - McHardy Park Home 9:30 AM

Saturday, September 19, 2020 CC @ Huron Inv Away 9:00 AM

Thursday, September 24, 2020 CC @ Brookings Inv Away 4:00 PM

Friday, September 25, 2020 V CC @ Rapid City Inv Away 1:00 PM

Thursday, October 1, 2020 CC @ SF Yankton Trail Park Away 2:00 PM

Saturday, October 10, 2020 CC ESD Conference @ Aberdeen Away 11:00 AM

Thursday, October 15, 2020 CC Metro Conference @ BV Home 3:00 PM

Saturday, October 24, 2020 V CC State @ Rapid City Away 12:00 PM

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 CC Awards Dinner - HS Commons Home

FIRST PRACTICE: THURSDAY, AUGUST 13

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27AWARDS DINNERs:

SF LINCOLN, SF ROOSEVELT, YANKTON BV INVITE TEAMS: 


